
2023120 Gauteng North Super 8
BD 16 Gold

Bracket 1
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TSA082153

TSA071434

TSA082153

TSA071434

GN
GN [1] Schubert SMITH

Mohau MVILA

[1] Zander VAN DER MERWE

Cruz VOLKWYN 4-6, 7-6(5), 10-6
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TSA081113

TSA082051

TSA081113

TSA082051

GN

GN

GN

GN

Reinard STAFFORD

[2] Tiisetso MEKWA

Pierre DE LA PORT

[2] Tshiamo MOHLALA 6-3, 6-1

MVILA / VOLKWYN

STAFFORD / DE LA PORT

6-2, 6-4

MVILA / VOLKWYN
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